

AIB GROUP PLC (the "Company")

NOTIFICATION OF TRANSACTION BY PERSON DISCHARGING MANAGERIAL RESPONSIBILITIES ("PDMR") AND PERSON CLOSELY ASSOCIATED ("PCA")

The Company has been notified by the PDMR detailed below of a transaction relating to ordinary shares of €0.625 per share in the Company.

Name(s)	Date of Notification to the Company	Number of Shares Purchased	Purchase Price per Share (shown in the currency purchased)	Total Number of Shares Held Following Transaction
Colin Hunt and Nuala Hunt (purchased jointly)	06/08/2021	7,500	€2.22	40,000

Details of the transaction are included in the individual disclosures set out below.

-ENDS-

For further information, please contact:

Conor Gouldson Paddy McDonnell

Group Company Secretary Corporate Communications
AIB Molesworth Street AIB Molesworth Street

Dublin Dublin

Tel: +353-1-772 0030 Tel: +353-87-739 0743

email: email:

<u>conor.w.gouldson@aib.ie</u> <u>paddy.x.mcdonnell@aib.ie</u>

The notifications below are required for disclosure of transactions under Article 19 of Regulation (EU) No 596/2014 of the European Parliament and of the Council of 16 April 2014 on market abuse ("Market Abuse Regulation").

Details of the person discharging associated	ng managerial responsibilities an	nd person closely			
Name:	Colin Hunt and Nuala Hunt				
2. Reason for the notification					
Position/status	Colin Hunt: Chief Executive Officer, Executive Director and PDMR of AIB Group plc Nuala Hunt: PCA of Colin Hunt				
Initial notification/amendments	Initial notification				
3. Details of the issuer, emission allowance market participant, auction platform, auctioneer or auction monitor					
Name of legal entity	AIB Group plc				
Legal Entity Identifier code	635400AKJBGNS5WNQL34				
4. Details of the transaction(s)					
Description of financial instrument, type of instrument	ment, type of				
Identification code	IE00BF0L3536	IE00BF0L3536			
Nature of transaction	Purchase of shares				
Currency	EUR				
Price and volume	Price €2.22	Volume 7,500			
Aggregated information	N/A				
Date of transaction	06/08/2021				
Place of transaction	Euronext Dublin (XDUB)	Euronext Dublin (XDUB)			